
SIEDELMANN FAMILY GUNDOGS

4/10/2025 - 4/11/2025

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

VIXEN  1st 56DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

TESSA  2nd 54JENSEN'S SWEET LIL TESSA

CARL  3rd 52CK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS

JUNO  4th 50GERETY'S JUNO

XENA  5th 48SCHULTZ'S XENA SHOOTING PRINCESS

GAGE  6th 46RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

DAISY  7th 44SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

BETTY  8th 42CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

DORA  9th 40JENSEN'S DORA

JEWEL 10th 38APPLEBY'S ROCKY MOUNTAIN JEWEL

EILLIE 11th 36ELLIE MAY RYAN

JAKE 12th 34JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM

BUGS 13th 32RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

LILO 14th 30GERETY'S LILO

GRIZZLY 15th 28DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

WILLY 16th 26FLASHPOINT'S WILLY

MAJOR 17th 24HUNCOVSKY'S MAJOR PAIN

ZOEY 18th 22RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

MOOSE 19th 20KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

HULK 20th 18FLASHPOINT'S HULK

GUS 21st 16LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS

BUCK 22nd 14GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

THOR 23rd 12JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

COOPER 24th 10LT TUCKER'S COOPER

TEMBER 25th 8STRICKLAND'S TEMBER

PAWS 26th 6RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

MEG 27th 4JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG

CANDY 28th 2CANDY'S ROLLIN STONE

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

LILO  1st 36GERETY'S LILO

TOBY  1st 36BLACK'S TOBY HUNTER

GAGE  2nd 34RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE
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SIEDELMANN FAMILY GUNDOGS

4/10/2025 - 4/11/2025

VIXEN  2nd 34DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

VIXEN  3rd 0DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

GRIZZLY  3rd 32DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

COOPER  4th 30LT TUCKER'S COOPER

ZOEY  4th 30RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

GAGE  5th 0RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

MOOSE  5th 28KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

BUCK  6th 26GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

BUGS  6th 26RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

EMMETT  7th 24BLACK'S OVER THE TOP EMMETT

GRIZZLY  7th 0DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

DAISY  8th 22SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

EILLIE  8th 22ELLIE MAY RYAN

COOPER  9th 0LT TUCKER'S COOPER

JAKE  9th 20JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM

MAJOR 10th 18HUNCOVSKY'S MAJOR PAIN

BUCK 10th 0GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

JUNO 11th 16GERETY'S JUNO

BUGS 11th 0RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

DAISY 12th 0SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

PAWS 12th 14RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

BETTY 13th 12CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

WILBUR 13th 12JAZZIES OTTO REBEL MY-T-WILBUR

JUNO 14th 0GERETY'S JUNO

LILO 14th 0GERETY'S LILO

CARL 15th 8CK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS

DORA 15th 8JENSEN'S DORA

CANDY 16th 6CANDY'S ROLLIN STONE

JAKE 16th 0JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM

MOOSE 17th 0KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

HENRY 17th 4HUNT 'EM UP HENRY

SHELBY 18th 2BLACK'S OVER THE TOP SHELBY

MAJOR 18th 0HUNCOVSKY'S MAJOR PAIN

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name
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SIEDELMANN FAMILY GUNDOGS

4/10/2025 - 4/11/2025

BANKS  1st 12LT COOPER'S BANKS

BELLA  2nd 10BELLA'S ROLLIN STONE

DIAMOND  3rd 8SIEDELMANN'S SHINE LIKE A DIAMOND

WALT  7th 6SQUASH EM WALT

LADY  8th 4LT DAISY'S PRINCESS LADY

HUNTER  9th 2ROLLIN' STONE'S HUNTER

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

RUBY  1st 38SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

KING  1st 38RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

CHANCE  2nd 36LUND'S CHANCE

LADY  2nd 36SIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS

GUS  3rd 34CLEAR CREEK GUS

KING  3rd 0RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

LOLA  4th 32REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

AMMO  4th 32TM'S UNLIMITED SUPPLY OF AMMO

MILLI  5th 30MT MILLI MAE LUND

MICKEY  5th 30SIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY

BOOMER  6th 28COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER

BULLET  6th 28BRANDYWINES BK LIGHTNING BULLET

SADIE  7th 26REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

WILLOW  7th 26TK'S REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN WILLOW

GIB  8th 24CLEAR CREEK GIB

VAL  8th 24RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

CHANCE  9th 0LUND'S CHANCE

ASTRO  9th 22CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO

WILLOW 10th 0TK'S REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN WILLOW

SADIE 10th 0REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

ASTRO 11th 0CLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO

AMMO 11th 0TM'S UNLIMITED SUPPLY OF AMMO

REMI 12th 16GERETY'S REMI WITH A HEMI

TRIPP 12th 16HRK'S LONG TRIPP ALONG

LADY 13th 0SIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS

GIB 13th 0CLEAR CREEK GIB

GUS 14th 0CLEAR CREEK GUS
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SIEDELMANN FAMILY GUNDOGS
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MICKEY 14th 0SIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY

TRIPP 15th 0HRK'S LONG TRIPP ALONG

LOLA 15th 0REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

STAR 16th 8SIEDELMANN'S SHOOTING STAR ATHENA

SHINER 16th 8SHINER BLONDE VII

STELLA 17th 6BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

STAR 17th 0SIEDELMANN'S SHOOTING STAR ATHENA

MILLI 18th 0MT MILLI MAE LUND

NALA 18th 4SIEDELMANN'S HUNTRESS NALA

REMI 19th 0GERETY'S REMI WITH A HEMI

GABBY 19th 2GUS' MISS GABBY

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

STORM  1st 12SIEDELMANN'S A STORM IS COMIN

INDY  3rd 8RB'S I FOUND REMINGTON IN INDY

MIDGE  4th 6BRENDA'S LITTLE MIDGE

ROOK  6th 2MT CHANCE'S ROOKIE OF THE LITTER

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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